
Monthly Report June 2018

Overall CHCP CIC Summary

Number of responses: 1623

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1257 77.449%

Likely 296 18.238%

Neither likely or unlikely 21 1.294%

Unlikely 27 1.664%

Extremely unlikely 19 1.171%

Do not know 3 0.185%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1553 95.687%

Would not recommend our service 46 2.834%

Neutral or do not know 24 1.479%



Anticoagulation Summary

Number of responses: 11

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 10 90.909%

Likely 1 9.091%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 11 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



AQP Community Cardiology Summary

Number of responses: 19

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 16 84.211%

Likely 3 15.789%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 19 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



AQP Pain Management - ER & VoY Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



AQP Pain Management - Hull Summary

Number of responses: 72

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 38 52.778%

Likely 31 43.056%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 1.389%

Unlikely 1 1.389%

Extremely unlikely 1 1.389%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 69 95.833%

Would not recommend our service 2 2.778%

Neutral or do not know 1 1.389%



Beverley UTC Summary

Number of responses: 42

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 37 88.095%

Likely 3 7.143%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 2.381%

Unlikely 1 2.381%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 40 95.238%

Would not recommend our service 1 2.381%

Neutral or do not know 1 2.381%



Bladder and Bowel (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 10

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 10 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 10 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Bladder and Bowel (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 6

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 6 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 6 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Bransholme Urgent Treatment Centre Summary

Number of responses: 0



Bridlington Treatment Rooms Summary

Number of responses: 0



Bridlington UTC Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Cardiac Rehab (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 21

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 19 90.476%

Likely 2 9.524%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 21 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Cardiac Rehab (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 13

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 12 92.308%

Likely 1 7.692%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 13 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Carers' Information and Support Service Summary

Number of responses: 8

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 8 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 8 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Children's Nursing Services Summary

Number of responses: 3

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 66.667%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 1 33.333%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 66.667%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 33.333%



Community Heart Failure Nursing Service Summary

Number of responses: 6

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 6 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 6 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Link Worker - Wigan Summary

Number of responses: 81

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 63 77.778%

Likely 18 22.222%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 81 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Nursing (Bridlington) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Nursing (Brough) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Nursing (Cottingham) Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Nursing (Goole) Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 50.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 1 50.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 50.000%

Would not recommend our service 1 50.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Nursing (Hornsea) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Nursing (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Nursing (North Cave) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Nursing (Withernsea) Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Paediatric Medical Services Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Paeds - LAC Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Rehab - Physiotherapy & Occupational Therapy (ER) Summary

Number of responses: 9

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 7 77.778%

Likely 2 22.222%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 9 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Rehab - Physiotherapy & Occupational Therapy (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 19

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 18 94.737%

Likely 1 5.263%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 19 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Respiratory Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Stroke Team (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Stroke Team (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Community Ward (ERCH) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Ward Bridlington Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Ward Withernsea Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Wound Healing Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Deep Vein Thrombosis Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Beverley PDS Summary

Number of responses: 54

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 42 77.778%

Likely 11 20.370%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 1.852%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 53 98.148%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 1.852%



Dental - Bridlington CDS Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Driffield PDS Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Goole CDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Goole PDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Highlands CDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Jameson Street PDS Summary

Number of responses: 77

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 75 97.403%

Likely 2 2.597%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 77 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Morrill Street CDS Summary

Number of responses: 9

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 9 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 9 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Orchard Park CDS Summary

Number of responses: 11

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 11 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 11 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Pocklington PDS Summary

Number of responses: 12

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 10 83.333%

Likely 2 16.667%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 12 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Withernsea PDS Summary

Number of responses: 64

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 46 71.875%

Likely 17 26.563%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 1.563%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 63 98.438%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 1.563%



Diabetes Specialist Nurses (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 16

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 10 62.500%

Likely 6 37.500%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 16 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Driffield 8 to 8 Centre Summary

Number of responses: 0



East Riding Community Services (Driffield) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Eating Disorders Summary

Number of responses: 0



EMPOWER Summary

Number of responses: 0



Falls Team (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 13

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 13 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 13 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Falls Team (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 11

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 10 90.909%

Likely 1 9.091%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 11 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Gastroenterology Service Summary

Number of responses: 0



Goole UTC Summary

Number of responses: 0



GP - Calvert Practice Summary

Number of responses: 44

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 10 22.727%

Likely 21 47.727%

Neither likely or unlikely 3 6.818%

Unlikely 5 11.364%

Extremely unlikely 5 11.364%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 31 70.455%

Would not recommend our service 10 22.727%

Neutral or do not know 3 6.818%



GP - East Park Surgery Summary

Number of responses: 0



GP - Story Street Walk In Summary

Number of responses: 62

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 47 75.806%

Likely 13 20.968%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 1 1.613%

Extremely unlikely 1 1.613%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 60 96.774%

Would not recommend our service 2 3.226%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



GP – Calvert Practice (1st floor) Summary

Number of responses: 0



GP – Calvert Practice (downstairs) Summary

Number of responses: 0



GP – Kingston Practice Summary

Number of responses: 8

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 3 37.500%

Likely 2 25.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 3 37.500%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 5 62.500%

Would not recommend our service 3 37.500%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



GP – Newington Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 0 0.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 1 100.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 0 0.000%

Would not recommend our service 1 100.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



GP – Riverside Practice Summary

Number of responses: 28

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 14.286%

Likely 13 46.429%

Neither likely or unlikely 3 10.714%

Unlikely 6 21.429%

Extremely unlikely 2 7.143%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 17 60.714%

Would not recommend our service 8 28.571%

Neutral or do not know 3 10.714%



GP – The Quays Summary

Number of responses: 45

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 14 31.111%

Likely 22 48.889%

Neither likely or unlikely 4 8.889%

Unlikely 4 8.889%

Extremely unlikely 1 2.222%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 36 80.000%

Would not recommend our service 5 11.111%

Neutral or do not know 4 8.889%



GP – Wolds View Primary Care Centre Summary

Number of responses: 25

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 15 60.000%

Likely 6 24.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 2 8.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 1 4.000%

Do not know 1 4.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 21 84.000%

Would not recommend our service 1 4.000%

Neutral or do not know 3 12.000%



Health Visiting Summary

Number of responses: 0



Health Visiting (0-11 years) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Healthy Routes - Wigan Summary

Number of responses: 111

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 109 98.198%

Likely 2 1.802%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 111 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Home Oxygen Service Summary

Number of responses: 0



Home Oxygen Service (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Hull Urgent Care Summary

Number of responses: 16

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 12 75.000%

Likely 2 12.500%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 1 6.250%

Extremely unlikely 1 6.250%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 14 87.500%

Would not recommend our service 2 12.500%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



IMPS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Intermediate Care Summary

Number of responses: 10

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 6 60.000%

Likely 4 40.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 10 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Jean Bishop ICC Summary

Number of responses: 8

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 7 87.500%

Likely 1 12.500%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 8 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Let's Talk (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Let's Talk (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 51

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 39 76.471%

Likely 11 21.569%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 1.961%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 50 98.039%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 1.961%



LTC including Telehealth Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Lymphoedema Summary

Number of responses: 5

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 5 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 5 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Macmillan Nursing (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Macmillan Volunteers Summary

Number of responses: 0



Macmillan Wolds Unit (Bridlington) Summary

Number of responses: 0



MDT (Multi Disciplinary team) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Medicines Management - Care Home Service Summary

Number of responses: 0



MSK Physiotherapy Summary

Number of responses: 0



NHS Continuing Healthcare Summary

Number of responses: 0



Night Care Service (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Nutrition & Dietetics (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 5

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 80.000%

Likely 1 20.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 5 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Nutrition & Dietetics (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 8

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 5 62.500%

Likely 3 37.500%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 8 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Oral Health Team Summary

Number of responses: 0



Out of Hours Nursing (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Out of Hours Nursing (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Pharmacies Summary

Number of responses: 0



Phlebotomy - Withernsea Hospital Summary

Number of responses: 32

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 31 96.875%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 3.125%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 31 96.875%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 3.125%



Prison Healthcare: DART (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 6

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 16.667%

Likely 2 33.333%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 16.667%

Unlikely 2 33.333%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 3 50.000%

Would not recommend our service 2 33.333%

Neutral or do not know 1 16.667%



Prison Healthcare: DART (Humber) Summary

Number of responses: 33

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 7 21.212%

Likely 23 69.697%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 3 9.091%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 30 90.909%

Would not recommend our service 3 9.091%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Prison Healthcare: Dental (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Prison Healthcare: Dental (Humber) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Prison Healthcare: GP (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Prison Healthcare: GP (Humber) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Prison Healthcare: Mental Health (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Prison Healthcare: Mental Health (Humber) Summary

Number of responses: 3

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 66.667%

Likely 1 33.333%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 3 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Prison Healthcare: Optometry (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Prison Healthcare: Optometry (Humber) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Prison Healthcare: Primary Care (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 66

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 41 62.121%

Likely 20 30.303%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 1.515%

Unlikely 1 1.515%

Extremely unlikely 2 3.030%

Do not know 1 1.515%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 61 92.424%

Would not recommend our service 3 4.545%

Neutral or do not know 2 3.030%



Prison Healthcare: Primary Care (Humber) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Public Health Promotion Summary

Number of responses: 15

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 8 53.333%

Likely 7 46.667%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 15 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Pulmonary Rehab Summary

Number of responses: 11

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 11 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 11 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Pulmonary Rehab (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 6

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 6 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 6 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Rapid Response Team (Urgent Care) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Respiratory Service (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Rossmore Stroke Beds Summary

Number of responses: 0



School Based Immunisation (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 6

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 66.667%

Likely 2 33.333%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 6 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



School Health + Summary

Number of responses: 0



School Nursing (11-19 years) Summary

Number of responses: 28

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 15 53.571%

Likely 12 42.857%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 3.571%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 27 96.429%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 3.571%



School Nursing - Public Health Programmes Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Adolescent Nurse (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Adolescent Nurse (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Erectile Dysfunction (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Erectile Dysfunction (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Avenues Medical Centre Summary

Number of responses: 6

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 5 83.333%

Likely 1 16.667%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 6 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Diadem Group Practice Summary

Number of responses: 5

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 5 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 5 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Haxby Group Practice Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Other Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, St Andrews at Elliott Chappell Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Sutton Manor Surgery Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Sydenham Group Practice Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - GUM & Family Planning (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 18

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 17 94.444%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 1 5.556%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 17 94.444%

Would not recommend our service 1 5.556%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GUM & Family Planning (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 22

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 19 86.364%

Likely 2 9.091%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 1 4.545%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 21 95.455%

Would not recommend our service 1 4.545%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Nurse-led Gynae Service Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Outreach (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Outreach (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Specialist Menopause (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Ultrasound (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Unplanned Pregnancy Service Summary

Number of responses: 48

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 46 95.833%

Likely 2 4.167%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 48 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Vasectomy (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 31

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 26 83.871%

Likely 5 16.129%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 31 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Women's Health (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Women's Health (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 23

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 21 91.304%

Likely 2 8.696%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 23 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Smokefree (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 41

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 40 97.561%

Likely 1 2.439%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 41 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Smokefree (Knowsley) Summary

Number of responses: 23

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 22 95.652%

Likely 1 4.348%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 23 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Smokefree (St Helens) Summary

Number of responses: 20

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 18 90.000%

Likely 2 10.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 20 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Specialist Palliative Care (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Specialist Palliative Care Services (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Speech and Language Therapy (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Speech and Language Therapy (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 25

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 22 88.000%

Likely 3 12.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 25 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



TB Nursing Team - East Riding Summary

Number of responses: 0



TB Nursing Team - Hull Summary

Number of responses: 0



Treatment rooms (Hull & ER) Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Weightwise Summary

Number of responses: 22

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 16 72.727%

Likely 6 27.273%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 22 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Weightwise Extra (Childrens) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Withernsea 8 to 8 Centre Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Wound Clinic (Driffield) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Wound Clinic (Goole) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Wound Clinic (Hornsea) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Wound Clinic (Macmillan Wolds - Bridlington) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Wound Clinic (Withernsea) Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%
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